Linear Motion and
Assembly Technologies ServicePneumaticsHydraulics
Electric Drives
and Controls
Axial Piston Variable Pump
A10VSNO
Data sheet
Series 32

RE 92740/07.10	 1/16
Contents
Type code for standard program	 2
Technical data	 3
DG – Zweipunktverstellung direktgesteuert	 7
DR – Pressure control	 8
DRG – Pressure control remotely operated	 9
DRS – Pressure and flow control	 10
Dimensions size 63	 11
Installation notes	 14
General information	 16
2/16	 Bosch Rexroth AG	 A10VSNO Series 32  |  RE 92740/07.10
Type code for standard program
A10VSN O 63 / 32 — V B 12 N00
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Axial piston unit
01 Swashplate design, variable, nominal pressure 210 bar, maximum pressure 250 bar A10VSN
Type of operation
02 Pump, open circuit O
Size (NG)
03 Theoretical displacement Vg max in cm3 see table of values page 5 063
Control devices 063
04
Two point control directly operated l DG
Pressure control l DR
hydraulic remotely operated l DRG
with flow control
hydraulic
X-T closed
with flushing function l DRS
Series 063
05 Series 3, Index 2 l 32
Direction of rotation 063
06
With view on drive shaft clockwise l R
counter
clockwise l L
Seals 063
07 FKM (Fluoro rubber) l V
Drive shaft 063
08
Splined shaft for higher torques to SAE J744 l R
Parallel keyed shaft to DIN 6885 l P
Mounting flange
09 ISO 3019-2 – 4-bolt B
Ports for service lines 063
SAE flange on top and at the bottom, opposite,
Metric fixing threads l 12
10
SAE flange on top and at the bottom, opposite,
Metric fixing thread, with universal through drive m 22U
Through drive1) 063
11
Without through drive l N00
With through drive shaft, without shaft coupler, without adapter flange, closed with proper cover m 00
 = available	 m = on request	 – = not available
For through drives and mounting options see RE 927141)
RE 92740/07.10 |  A10VSNO Series 32 	 Bosch Rexroth AG	 3/16
Technical data
Fluid
Prior to project design please observe the extensive informa-
tion on the selection of hydraulic fluids in our data sheets RE
90220 (mineral oil), RE 90221 (ecologically acceptable fluids)
and RE 90223 (HF-fluids) .
When using HF- or ecologically acceptable fluids possible li-